
 
MONTHLY TUITION RATES

 

September 2023 - September 2024

Infants and Toddlers 

Infants and Toddlers 

Infants and Toddlers 

2 year olds 

2 year olds

2 year olds 

3 - 6 year olds 

3 - 6 year olds 

3 - 6 year olds 

TK

Weekly 

5 Days 

3 Days 

2 Days 

5 Days 

3 Days 

2 Days

5 Days 

3 Days 

2 Days 

5 Days

Part Day (8:30am-12:30pm)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

650

475

350

N/A

Program

Program Eligibility by Age: 

Infants: 6 weeks to 18 months 
Toddlers: 18 - 24 months 
2’s : 24 months by September 1st
3’s : 36 months by September 1st 
4’s : 48 months by September 1st 
5’s : 60 months by September 1st 
TK: 60 months after September 1st

Sibling Discounts: 

Notes: 
$350 Registration Fee 

Tuition includes snacks for toddlers and older, mobile
gym, curriculum, art, and classroom materials; Tuition
does not include: lunch, diapers, wipes or formula.

10% off oldest child’s tuition rate 

Monthly Tuition

Full Day (7:00am - 6:00pm) 

1,625

1,050

735

1,445

945

685

1,260

870

630

1,260


