

MONTHLY TUITION RATES September 2023 - September 2024

Program		Monthly Tuition	
	Weekly	Full Day (7:00am - 6:00pm)	Part Day (8:30am-12:30pm)
Infants and Toddlers	5 Days	1,625	N/A
Infants and Toddlers	3 Days	1,050	N/A
Infants and Toddlers	2 Days	735	N/A
2 year olds	5 Days	1,445	N/A
2 year olds	3 Days	945	N/A
2 year olds	2 Days	685	N/A
3 - 6 year olds	5 Days	1,260	650
3 - 6 year olds	3 Days	870	475
3 - 6 year olds	2 Days	630	350
ТК	5 Days	1,260	N/A

Program Eligibility by Age:

Infants: 6 weeks to 18 months Toddlers: 18 - 24 months 2's : 24 months by September 1st 3's : 36 months by September 1st 4's : 48 months by September 1st 5's : 60 months by September 1st TK: 60 months after September 1st

Sibling Discounts:

10% off oldest child's tuition rate

Notes:

\$350 Registration Fee

Tuition includes snacks for toddlers and older, mobile gym, curriculum, art, and classroom materials; Tuition does not include: lunch, diapers, wipes or formula.